
 
 Nevada County Consolidated Fire District 

 640 Coyote Street 
                   (530) 265-4431  FAX (530) 265-4438 

                       nccfire@nccfire.com                     www.nccfire.com 
 

 

10/23/2024 3:26 PM 

Fire Station 82 Exterior Paint 
 

October 23, 2024 
   3:00 PM 

 
Opened by: Kevin Greene 

 
Sealed Bid Results 

 
(6) Bids Received 

 
1.  All Star Painting (K.D. Inc) 

     2:40 PM   (Received: 10/22/24 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $8,200.00 

2. Elite Paint & Stain 
   10:32 AM   (Received: 10/18/24 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $12,200.00 

3. Kaler General Contractors Inc. 
   10:55 AM   (Received: 10/23/24 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $12,900.00 

4. Yoda Painting Inc. 
 ________ 10:40 AM   (Received: 10/22/24 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $18,800.00 

5.  CMA Painting Inc. 
 ________ 10:57 AM   (Received: 10/22/24 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $28,333.00 

 

 

mailto:nccfire@nccfire.com
http://www.nccfire.com/


 Page 2 
 

6. Color New Corp. 
 ________ 10:40 AM   (Received: 10/22/24 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $61,000.00 

 

ALL BIDS SUBJECT TO REVIEW AND VERIFICATION BEFORE THE 
PROJECT IS AWARDED. 


	Fire Station 82 Exterior Paint

